
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2

3 Autzen Stadium East videoboard Project Schedule 114 days Thu 4/3/14 Sat 9/6/14

4 Bid posting and response 5 days Thu 4/3/14 Wed 4/9/14

5 Bid review 3 days Thu 4/10/14 Mon 4/14/14

6 Letter of Intent 2 days Tue 4/15/14 Wed 4/16/14

7 Contract issued 7 days Thu 4/17/14 Fri 4/25/14

8

9 Project Coordination / Services 13 days Thu 4/17/14 Mon 5/5/14

10 Preliminary Designs 3 days Thu 4/17/14 Mon 4/21/14

11 Submittal Drawings 5 days Tue 4/22/14 Mon 4/28/14

12 Submittal to Client / Client Review 5 days Tue 4/29/14 Mon 5/5/14

13

14 Manufacturing 40 days Mon 4/28/14 Fri 6/20/14

15 LED Product 40 days Mon 4/28/14 Fri 6/20/14

16

17 Shipping 20 days Mon 6/23/14 Fri 7/18/14

18 LED Product 20 days Mon 6/23/14 Fri 7/18/14

19

20 Installation 40 days Thu 6/12/14 Wed 8/6/14

30

31 Electrical 26 days Thu 6/26/14 Thu 7/31/14

37

38 Commissioning 28 days Fri 8/1/14 Sat 9/6/14

39 Start Up & Testing 2 days Fri 8/1/14 Mon 8/4/14

40 Operator Training 2 days Tue 8/5/14 Wed 8/6/14

41 Event Support 1 day Sat 8/30/14 Sat 8/30/14

42 Event Support 1 day Sat 9/6/14 Sat 9/6/14
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